

LARAMIE COUNTY PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT OFFICE 3966 Archer Pkwy, Cheyenne, WY 82009

PHONE: 307-633-4303 FAX: 307-633-4616



OIL AND GAS APPLICATION PACKAGE CHECKLIST

NAME OF PROJECT: _____

PROJECT INFORMATION (These boxes will be checked when an item is required as determined in the Pre-Application Meeting).

Y N	
	Planning Dept. Address Application
	Address and Access Point Locator Map
	Floodplain Development Permit
	Public Works Access Permit
	Public Works Haul Route Assessment Map
	Public Works Oversize/Overweight Permit
	Public Works Construction and Maintenance Permit
	Env. Health Dept. Commercial Wastewater System Permit
	Non-Hazardous Liquid Waste Haulers Permit
	Other

Please submit checks to each governing department.

Address Application (Oil & Gas Operators) Laramie County Planning and Development Office 3966 Archer Parkway

Phone: 307-633-4303 Fax: 307-633-4616 planning@laramiecounty.com

INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS CAN NOT BE ACCEPTED

FOR STAFF USE ONLY Pr	STAFF USE ONLY Project		Fees Paid			
Pre- Application Meeting Date Add	Date Address		□ Shapefile			
Name of Project						
State of Wyoming API Number						
APPLICANT INFORMATION (Please list the individual who will serve as a point of contact)						
Name	Phone					
Address	City		State	Zip Code		
Email						
OWNER INFORMATION						
ame			Phone			
Address	City		State	Zip Code		
Email						
Legal Description						
Well Latitude Well Longitu			е			
Road from which well location will be accessed						
Access Point Latitude	Access Point Longitude					
PROJECT INFORMATION						
Emergency Contact for On-Site Staff						
I hereby certify that I am the applicant named herein and that I have familiarized myself with the rules and regulations with respect to the filing of this application and that the foregoing statements and answers herein contained and the information of the attached Address Application are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I understand that the Address Application approved by the Laramie County Planning and Development Office represents a commitment by me to carry out the construction and operation of the project as represented. Any and all modification to the approved Address Application must be coordinated through the Laramie County Planning and Development Office at which time a determination will be made as to the need for an amended review. I the undersigned do hereby agree to pay all fees associated with this application. I further understand and agree that this application for address, and any issuance of an address, does not waive or amend or eliminate the need to comply with, any other applicable requirements under law or regulation, whether state, local or federal, including, but not limited to, requirements imposed for access to any addressed premises by the Laramie County Public Works Department.						
Signature of Applicant			Date			
Printed Name						